ARTICLE CHARGES 100.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 23.85

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 27.25

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 10.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 90.00

DISCOUNT -63.60

TOTAL FREIGHT 409.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 73.62

GRAND TOTAL 483.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Eighty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY WORIYUR (TRYW)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 747 VALUE 21884.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040